				1. Contract Number CW74125		Page of Pag
MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF		OF CO	NTRACT			1 2
2. Amendment/Modification Number	3. Effective Date	4. Requis	Requisition/Purchase Request No. 5. Solicitation Caption Collocation Space			Control of the Contro
M0001	See Block 16C					
Diffice of the Chief Technologous I St. SE Washington, DC 20003 Phone: 1(202) 727-2277 B. Name and Address of Contractor (No. 1) The Triage Group, LLC 700 12th Street NW STE 70 Washington, D.C. 20005	Code Ogy Officer  No. street, city, county, state and zip of the control of the c	Office 200 I Wash Phonode)  OAMENDA A MENDA Hour and date specified in ent. (b) By accilicitation and ERS PRIOR Fer already suferior and serior already suferior and serior already suferior and serior already suferior already su	St. SE nington, DC e: 1(202) 72 9A. Amendm 9B. Dated (Si 10A. Modifica CW74125 10B. Dated (Si September MENTS OF SOLI e specified for recithe solicitation or knowledging receamendment num TO THE HOUR Aubmitted, such ma	20003 27-2277 ent of Solicitate ltem 11) ation of Control 5 / DCSS See Item 13) r 22, 2016 CITATIONS ceipt of Offers as amended, eipt of this ame ber. FAILURI ND DATE SP by be made by	ation No.  actor/Order No.  CW25604  is extended. by one of the followendment on each cellowendment on each cellowendment of the followendment on each cellowendment of your endowendment of the cellowendment of	is not extended. wing methods: opy of the offer OWLEDGMENT T
A. This change order is issurance changes set forth in     B. The above numbered conetc.) set forth in item 14, p	HIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOI IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/O ed pursuant to (Specify Authority): Item 14 are made in the contract/or tract/order is modified to reflect the pursuant to the authority of:	RDER NO. 27 DCMR, C der no. in ite administrati	AS DESCRIBED Chapter 36, Section 10A. ve changes (suc	O IN ITEM 14 on 3601.2(b)		appropriation data
D. Other (Specify type of mo	dification and authority)					
Exercise of Option, 27 DCMF  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	R, Chapter 20, Section 2008 and Opinion of Section 2008 an					
i. IMPORTANT: Contractor	is not 🔼 is required to sign this do	cument and	return one (1) c	opy to the iss	suing office.	
2. Based on the above, estin		hours from	om 1980 hour ed by \$360,99	rs to 5940 l 93.60 from	nours \$904,308.00 t	
15A. Name and Title of Signer (Type of	or print)	16A Name	of Contracting O	fficer		
Mary Papadopulos, Presider			is Yi			T 100 D-1- 0'
15B. Name of Contractor  (Signature of pegson author	9/29/2016	16B. District	of Columbia	(Signature	of Contracting Officer)	16C. Date Sign
		(				

CONTINUATION SHEET	Modification Number	Page of Pages		
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT	CW74125- M0001	2	2	
CONTRACT RECAP:				
BASE PERIOD (10/1/16 through 9/30/2017)	Estimated \$904,308.00			
M0001 Increase hours CLIN 0001	Estimated \$360,993.60			
CUMULATIVE CONTRACT TOTAL	Estimated \$1,265.	301.60		